ex.geindustrial.com
GE
Industrial Solutions
compact electronic Residual
Current Circuit Breaker
with Overcurrent Protection
Switched neutral lineSwitched neutral line
Special

Serie DMCE60NS / DICE60NS
6000
3
Serie DMCE60NS / DICE60NS
Dimensions Page 10
5
Serie D
M
CE60N
S
Serie DMCE60NS Type AC - characteristic C - Domestic application
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
+ 6 DMCE60C06/010NS 694769 DMCE60C06/030NS 694783
1
10 DMCE60C10/010NS 694770 DMCE60C10/030NS 694784
13 DMCE60C13/010NS 694771 DMCE60C13/030NS 694785
16 DMCE60C16/010NS 694772 DMCE60C16/030NS 694786
20 DMCE60C20/010NS 694773 DMCE60C20/030NS 694787
25 DMCE60C25/010NS 694774 DMCE60C25/030NS 694788
32 DMCE60C32/010NS 694775 DMCE60C32/030NS 694789
Type AC - characteristic B - Domestic application
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
+ 6 DMCE60B06/010NS 694791 DMCE60B06/030NS 694776
1
10 DMCE60B10/010NS 694763 DMCE60B10/030NS 694777
13 DMCE60B13/010NS 694764 DMCE60B13/030NS 694778
16 DMCE60B16/010NS 694765 DMCE60B16/030NS 694779
20 DMCE60B20/010NS 694766 DMCE60B20/030NS 694780
25 DMCE60B25/010NS 694767 DMCE60B25/030NS 694781
32 DMCE60B32/010NS 694768 DMCE60B32/030NS 694782
Type A - characteristic C - Domestic application
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
+ 6 DMCEA60C06/010NS 694685 DMCEA60C06/030NS 694699
1
10 DMCEA60C10/010NS 694686 DMCEA60C10/030NS 694700
13 DMCEA60C13/010NS 694687 DMCEA60C13/030NS 694701
16 DMCEA60C16/010NS 694688 DMCEA60C16/030NS 694702
20 DMCEA60C20/010NS 694689 DMCEA60C20/030NS 694703
25 DMCEA60C25/010NS 694690 DMCEA60C25/030NS 694704
32 DMCEA60C32/010NS 694691 DMCEA60C32/030NS 694705
Type A - characteristic B - Domestic application
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
+ 6 DMCEA60B06/010NS 694678 DMCEA60B06/030NS 694692
1
10 DMCEA60B10/010NS 694679 DMCEA60B10/030NS 694693
13 DMCEA60B13/010NS 694680 DMCEA60B13/030NS 694694
16 DMCEA60B16/010NS 694681 DMCEA60B16/030NS 694695
20 DMCEA60B20/010NS 694682 DMCEA60B20/030NS 694696
25 DMCEA60B25/010NS 694683 DMCEA60B25/030NS 694697
32 DMCEA60B32/010NS 694684 DMCEA60B32/030NS 694698
6
ceRCBO
Pe
op
le
 a
nd
 li
ne
 p
ro
te
ct
io
n
Serie DICE60NS Type AC - characteristic B - Industrial application
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
Switched neutral
+ 6 - - DICE60B06/030NS 694792
1
10 - - DICE60B10/030NS 694793
16 - - DICE60B16/030NS 694794
20 - - DICE60B20/030NS 694795
25 - - DICE60B25/030NS 694796
32 - - DICE60B32/030NS 694797
Type AC - characteristic C - Industrial application
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
Switched neutral
+ 6 - - DICE60B06/030NS 694798
1
10 - - DICE60B10/030NS 694798
16 - - DICE60B16/030NS 694800
20 - - DICE60B20/030NS 694801
25 - - DICE60B25/030NS 694802
32 - - DICE60B32/030NS 694803
Type A - characteristic B - Industrial application
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
Switched neutral
+ 6 - - DICEA60B06/030NS 694804
1
10 - - DICEA60B10/030NS 694805
16 - - DICEA60B16/030NS 694806
20 - - DICEA60B20/030NS 694807
25 - - DICEA60B25/030NS 694808
32 - - DICEA60B32/030NS 694809
Type A - characteristic C - Industrial application
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
Switched neutral